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
nice bath, oil heat, deep dry basmt.garage, small lot. WILL TRADE FOR

large corner lot. Fireplace, uu fur-
nace. Insulated. Owner leaving. Pric-
ed to sell at $14,200.

HOMES OF CHARM AND DISTINCTION
Dutch Colonial 3 bdrms. Den. Basmt.
Cspe Cod 3 bdrms. Basmt. Sprinkling; system

$1?.SS0
.$15,900

New tires. Tops mechanically, a good sound rig.

We have many others to choose from at bargain
prices and liberal allowances

LAKCif.K 3 twlrm. home un to 11 1 OOO.

basement wun auto neat You'll like this nome. Give us a can.

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
477 Court St. i Phone 15. 18

Eve Henry Torvend Ted Morrison Ralph Maddy
Louis Lorenz

.413.600 CALL FOR MR. CRAWFORD. EVE.Western Ranch 1 bdrms. Breezeway. Dble. garage
Candalaria Daylight Basement 3 bdrms. Many, many features 121.500 & asuass?:Modern Rambler 3 barms, jcngiewooa ..$14,200

--319,500
$13.000

1283 BROADWAY

PH. or MR. KIGCINS. EVE.
PH. If no answer call

Ready to Wear
PHON1 S--Candalaria 3 bdrms. plus den. Dble. plbg.

Suburban Ranch 3 deluxe bdrms. 4010 Alana
CALL PETER H. GEISER, SALESMAN. HOLLYWOOD DIST.

LARGE 3 bdrm home with lr 3c dr Dress Shop. - Excellent location. Very
1000 DOWN Ranch style home just south of City limits l?i acres. Price combination. Lot 50x130. PRICE IS

ONLV M500 and vrv . nod terms.Sv,suu. uow lerma. i n i xx. v. jnunwi., mi ir.7i.n SHARP SPECIALS
PRICE EFFECTIVE THRU MONDAY, FEBRUARY 13

rnm rwnnn Tnvoiv S hdrmi . liv. rra. with fireDlace. din. rm. with French

clean- - salable stock. Clean modern
fixtures. Very reasonable rent. Here's
your opportunity to get into business
with a small Investment. No phone
information. Shown in evening only.
$2000 for fixtures, apprx. $3000 stock.

Furniture Store

doors to patio kitchen with lota of built-i- n and dining space. Auto-o- il

forced air furnace, close to Englewood School and transportation. A very
4 Unimproved acres with small unfinished hse. Full price $2,000. What have fneat home and only $11,500. Call J. E. LAW. SALESMAN. SPECIAL $9250.00

NEWER 3 BEDROOM HOME ON PI you uuwn r war, money, etc. ;

Sub 3 bdrm. home Just outside city limits. LR.. DR, K. ft A. with fruit
and nuts. Chicken house and shed. $8,500. Low dn. paymentONEER DRIVE. Large lr with fireEE THIS BEAUTIFUL HOME AT 3590 Sunrise. 3 nice bdrms., lge. liv. rm.

and din. rm. with beautiful view of mountains and city. Full basmt with '47 FORD $775
Super de luxe fordor sedan

place, hdwd firs, on heat, attached It's a good one. Established msny
lse. rumpus rm. wiui urepiace. uon. pius s- - i v. garage, roomy kitchen, dinette, beau 2 bdrm. home 1 blk from St Vincent and Hollywood dist LR., Dinette, K..and din. rms. carpcieu. oee una imuc wuj. wimi w. ujuiiiuu.io.
JR CO-O- P. BROKER. tiful Jot 100x156. Perfect TV recep-

tion. WILL TAKE GOOD TRAILER irepic. i oik. to ous. Basement with ,3 extra bdrm. and bath. Lge. lot
with trees and shrubs. $10,500. iHOTTR": IN TRADE. '48 FORDHere's one that you cant afford to miss. 4 yr. old 4 bdrm. home with flreplc..

years. Clean all new stock. Fine lo-

cation. Very reasonable rent. This
is a fine opportunity to get in the
furniture business without too large
an improvement. No phone infor-
mation. Shown evenings only. Full
price for everything incl. truck. $19,-T5- 0.

Owner Must Sell

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS Super de luxe fordor sedaniti., jjk., urge k.. Hwa firs, throughout, Thermopane picture .windows.
All this one a 60 x 137 lot and priced only $12,500. Low dn. payment.

. $820,

. $1075Phone 71 '49 CHEVROLETWe have clients who have Farms, Homes, and Business for trae. WhatUP 3c OWN DUPLEX134 S. Liberty St.
i

Evenings and Sundays call NICE - CORNER LOCATION IN EN- - nave your ;

GLEWOOD DIST. Main fir has 3
t Thia well established grocery. Verybdrms. lr. dr. fireplace, bath, up

Coupe. Seat covers. Fine :

HURRY t THESE NICELY-EQUITPE- D SPECIALS WILLZEEB'S REAL ESTATEJ. E. LawH. K. LaymonPeter H. Geiaer stairs unit with nice kitchen, bath.
PhJj-303- 11853 N. CAPITOLlr 3c bedroom, basement with oil

nioed furnace, utility rm. 3 car ga Eve. Ph. '3-86-

806 Housa For Sal808 Houses For Sal rage. Price $9500. LIVE IN ONE
MOVE FAST

CHOICE BUYS!

good town. Ideal for man and wife.
Present owner will advise buyer.
Rent only $50 per mo. Stock about
$6000. Everything goes for $8500.
Owner may consider house as part
payment.

Ideal Ice Cream

3c RENT THE OTHER. Will trade
for late built 3 or 4 bdrm home.jttw J.BEDROOM. Full daylight V EXCELLENT TERMS. ROY TODD Real EstateBY OWNER nice 2 bedroom home.

6 years old. Large living room. din.
room, insulated with storm windows
on South. Kitchen newly decorated,
attached garage. Large lot. Keizer
District. $8900. Ph.

Bl FORD CUSTOM 8 COUPE. MAROON., REALLY SHARP!& (suaaisi lair'
ment with party room. 2 fireplaces,
dining room, nook, double garage, oil
furnace. $22,250. 370 Ben Vista, own-
er. Ph. Keys at 1143 S. Com-
mercial St.

Drive-i- n. Equip, is the best money can
Leslie District

3 BDRMSON 17TH -
'50 DODGE N PICKUP.

'31 CHEVROLET N PICKUP.
BOTH HAVE LOW MILEAGE
THROUGHOUT.

Just four blks. from Junior Hi. in excellent location. 3 bdrms. 4 yr; old. Lge.
Livine rm 3c dr combined. 2 car ga

Duy. mis has been a real money
maker ever since it opejied. Long
lease at very reasonable figure. Own-
er may consider home as part pay-
ment. Liberal terms. Price has Seen
reduced to $14,950.

AND ARE IN TIP-TO- P SHAPE
BY OWNER 4 bedroom home, double

plumbing, 1950 sq. ft. on one floor.
Will sell or trade for 3 bedroom
home. 1430 N. 24th.

BY OWNER, 3 bedroom home on 1

floor. Over 1300 sq. ft. Price $12,500.
Inquire at 2690 So. Summer.

rage, short distance to Englewood
School. Price $5700, terms $1200.00

uvuig uu uiiung cumguie. conveniently arrangea nil. uuuiy, ixiassea inbreezewsy snd att. garage. Lge. fenced In back yard. House is made out of
cement blks. 39,500:00. Call Mr. Vandervort. salesman.

Grant District i
down or trade for larger 4 bdrm

CALL FOR DAN ISAAC. EVE. PH.home.
EVE. CALL

HARRY VAN HORN
DAVE LA ZEN BY
OLGA OGLESBEE

Nice living with wall-to-wa- ll carpet and fireplace. Dining. Kitchen. 3 bdrms.
If no answer call

Suburban Dandy

49 CADILLACS TWO Of THESE GOOD BUYS.

CHEVROLETS PICK YOUR MODEL. TYPE OR COLOR
IN A GUARANTEED McKAY USED CAR" i!

Buy from a dealer with a long-standi- ng reputation for dependability,
fair price, service and satisfaction.

DOUGLAS McKAY
OFFICE DIAL

juatn ana mower, uarage, 50x177 lot. nice yard. 2 isk. to sen.
$10,000. Call Mr. Ruch. salesman.

Englewood District
S and 310 acres. Close in east. Best of,

4494,2-455- 2

SATURDAY'S BROADCASTS
KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490. KGAE 1430. KOIN 970, KGW 620. KEX 1191

Pacific Standard Time
KPTV-UH- F Channel 27: FM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KEX 92.3

Editor's note: The Statesman publishes ta good faith the programs and
times as provided ky the radio stations, but because oftlmes the programs are
changed without notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible fer the
accuracy herein).

Almost new. clean as a pin. Spacious living with picture windows. 3 lge. bdrms.
soil. 50 cherry trees plus several
other fruit trees. Irrigated. Good old-
er type house. 30 by 60
barn, chicken house, deep well. May
consider exchanging for city prop-
erty. Full price $9,950.

1 lA Acres

wun able, wsrarobe closets. Bath with lots of buutins. Lge. Kit. and aincite
combine. Att. garage with room above. $10,750. Call Mr. Simpson, salesman.

33 Acres North
JOE CHEVROLET CO.

i 833 N. COMMERCIAL PHONE 3--

All cultivated. 8 ac. perm, pasture. 3 ac. cane berries. Irrigation well and system.L Close in north. Older type00-4- 500:3000:1500:00HOUR

$500 Down; 2 Houses
nouse. (jrood barn, chicken house.
Full price only $5000.

614-Acr- e Dandy

r

Kannier's Used Cars
S LOCATIONS ;

FOR QUALITY USED CARS

i News
Farm News
Salute to Sat.

I KOIN KlOCk

News (Timekeeper
West Melody -- West' Melody
Salute to Sat I Salute to Sat
News KOIN Clock

March Time
(World News
I Salute to Sat.

i KOIN Klock
I Music Time

lft acres, one 3 B.Rm modern, one 8
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